10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Park Superintendent

Supervisor

Park Maintenance 11

Park Maintenance 11

Park Maintenance 1

Park Maintenance 1

Park Maintenance 1

Park Maintenance 1

Park Worker 1

Park Worker 1

Seasonal Park Worker

Seasonal Park Worker 11

Park Worker 1

Seasonal Park Worker 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Department
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Total Wages
$111,950

$78,159

$65,748

$64,463

$62,856

$61,652

$61,172

$56,379

$40,549

$29,703

$12,852

$8,397

$3,119

$756



