	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Park Superintendent		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$111,950
2.	Supervisor		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$78,159
3.	Park Maintenance 11		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$65,748
4.	Park Maintenance 11		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$64,463
5.	Park Maintenance 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$62,856
6.	Park Maintenance 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$61,652
7.	Park Maintenance 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$61,172
8.	Park Maintenance 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$56,379
9.	Park Worker 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$40,549
10.	Park Worker 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$29,703
11.	Seasonal Park Worker		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$12,852
12.	Seasonal Park Worker 11		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$8,397
13.	Park Worker 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$3,119
14.	Seasonal Park Worker 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$756